SIZE CHART - MEN'S WADERS

Use the following table to understand how sizes relate to different metrics.

WADER SIZE

Small

Medium/Short

Medium

Medium/Long

Large/Short

Large

Large/Long

Large/XLong

XL/Short

XL

XL/Long

XL/XLong

XXL/Short

XML

CHEST*

34-36

38-40

38-40

38-40

42-44

42-44

42-44

42-44

46-48

46-43

46-48

46-43

50-52

50-52

PANT INSEAM UP TO:

28-30

28-30

30-32

32-34

28-30

30-32

32-34

34-36

28-30

30-32

32-34

34-36

28-30

30-32

BOOTIE RANGE (US SIZING)

-9

11-13

12-14

10-12

10-12

11-13

12-14

11-13

11-13



