SIZE CHART - MEN'S WADERS

Use the following table to understand how sizes relate to different metrics.

WADER SIZE	CHEST*	PANT INSEAM UP TO:	BOOTIE RANGE (US SIZING)
Small	34-36	28-30	7-9
Medium/Short	38-40	28-30	8-10
Medium	38-40	30-32	9-11
Medium/Long	38-40	32-34	10-12
Large/Short	42-44	28-30	9-11
Large	42-44	30-32	10-12
Large/Long	42-44	32-34	11-13
Large/XLong	42-44	34-36	12-14
XL/Short	46-48	28-30	10-12
XL	46-48	30-32	10-12
XL/Long	46-48	32-34	11-13
XL/XLong	46-48	34-36	12-14
XXL/Short	50-52	28-30	11-13
XXL	50-52	30-32	11-13